| Form PTO-1595 | 10-18-2002 1022541 <u>69</u> 1022541 69 | U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Atty Docket No.: FUJY 19.994 The attached original documents or copy thereof. |
|---|---|--|
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1. Shunei SAKAI 2. Miyuki AKIMOTO 3. Katsuya FUJII 4. Hiroshi KATAGIRI 5. Kiyonori KUSUDA Additional nameks) of conveying party(ies) attach | 2. Name ar Name: _ Internal | and address of receiving party(ies) Fujitsu Limited Address: |
| <u>_</u> | lerger Street A Change of Name Naka | 1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome ddress:hara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan |
| 1-2 August 28, 3-5 September 2 | 2002 . 2002 City: | State:Zip:name(s) & address(es) attached? |
| If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) | B. Pater | nt No.(s) |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) | Additional numbers attached? Yes correspondence ed: 7. Total fee to 15th Fl. | nber of applications and patents involved: 1 (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail Katten Muchin Zavis Ros Name: P Department | Additional numbers attached? Yes correspondence ed: senman | nber of applications and patents involved: 40.00 (37 CFR 3.41)\$ |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) 5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail Katten Muchin Zavis Ros Name: IP Department Internal Address: 575 Madison | Additional numbers attached? Yes correspondence ed: 5 senman | nber of applications and patents involved: 1 (37 CFR 3.41) |

PATENT REEL: 013383 FRAME: 0901

| Docket No. | FUJI | 19.994 | |
|------------|------|--------|--|
| | | | |

ASSIGNMENT

- 1 -

| Docket No. | | | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| E.H. C. Million and American | | | | | |
| Full name of second joint inventor, if any Miyuki A | Akimoto | | | | |
| Second Inventor's Signature 秋元美由紀 | Date <u>Aug. 28, 2002</u> | | | | |
| Residence Kawasaki, Japan | Citizenship <u>Japan</u> | | | | |
| Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED. | | | | | |
| 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan | | | | | |
| Full name of third joint inventor, if any Katsuva | Fuiii | | | | |
| Full name of third joint inventor, if any Katsuya Third Inventor's Signature # # # # 37. | Date Sep 02 2002 | | | | |
| Residence Kawasaki, Japan | Citizenshin Janan | | | | |
| Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED. 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any Hiroshi I | Katagiri | | | | |
| Fourth Inventor's Signature 片 振 宏 Residence Kawasaki, Japan | Date 500 02, 2002 | | | | |
| Residence Kawasaki, Japan | Citizenship Japan | | | | |
| Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED, | | | | | |
| 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawa | asaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any Kiyonori Fifth Inventor's Signature Residence Kawasaki, Japan Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED. | Kusuda | | | | |
| Fifth Inventor's Signature | Date Sep. 07.200 7 | | | | |
| Residence Kawasaki, Japan | Citizenship Japan | | | | |
| Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED. | | | | | |
| 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawa | nsaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Full name of sixth joint inventor, if any | | | | | |
| th Inventor's Signature Date | | | | | |
| | Citizenship | | | | |
| Post Office Address | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Full name of seventh joint inventor, if any | | | | | |
| Seventh Inventor's Signature | | | | | |
| Residence | | | | | |
| Post Office Address | | | | | |
| Tall name of sighth joint inventor if any | | | | | |
| Full name of eighth joint inventor, if any | | | | | |
| Eighth Inventor's Signature | Date | | | | |
| Residence | Citizenship | | | | |
| Post Office Address | | | | | |

RECORDED: 10/10/2002